Data Sheet
Version 02.00
Specifications
R&S®EPL1000
EMI TEST RECEIVER
Version 02.00, May 2023
2 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®EPL1000 EMI Test Receiver
CONTENTS

Version 02.00, May 2023
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®EPL1000 EMI Test Receiver 15
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
EMI test receiver  R&S®EPL1000 1350.4444.10
Accessories supplied: power cable, quick start guide
Options
Designation Type Order No. Retrofittable Remarks
OCXO reference frequency R&S®FPL1-B4 1323.1902.02 yes retrofit in service
center
GPIB interface R&S®FPL1-B10 1323.1890.02 yes user-retrofittable
Replacement SSD including controller unit R&S®EPL1-B19 1350.4450.02 yes user-retrofittable
mounted on PC
board, including
analyzer firmware
DC power supply, 12 V/24 V R&S®FPL1-B30 1323.1877.02 yes user-retrofittable
Internal lithium-ion battery R&S®FPL1-B31 1323.1725.02 yes retrofit in service
center; including
2 battery packs
and internal
charging unit
Internal generator 5 kHz to 30 MHz R&S®EPL1-B91 1350.4073.02 no
Firmware
AM/FM/PM measurement demodulator R&S®FPL1-K7 1323.1731.02
IF analysis R&S®EPL1-K56 1350.4067.02
EMC test software
Essential EMI test software R&S®ELEMI-E 5601.0030.02
License dongle R&S®EMCPC 5601.0018.02
Recommended extras
Designation Type Order No.
Protective hard cover R&S®EPL1-Z1 1350.4296.02
Soft carrying bag for transport and outdoor operation R&S®EPL1-Z2 1350.4309.02
H-style shoulder harness (requires R&S®EPL1-Z2 option) R&S®EPL1-Z3 1350.4315.02
Spare lithium-ion battery pack  R&S®FPL1-Z4 1323.1677.02
Anti-glare display film for outdoor operation R&S®FPL1-Z5 1323.1690.02
Lithium-ion battery charger for charging spare batteries R&S®FSV-B34 1321.3950.02
19" rackmount kit R&S®EPL1-Z6 1350.4321.02
Control cable for R&S®ENV216/R&S®ENV432/R&S®ENV420
Length: 3 m R&S®EZ-21 1107.2087.03
Length: 10 m R&S®EZ-21 1107.2087.10
Accredited calibration R&S®ACAEPL1000 Contact your local